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Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name:
Title:
Reporting Period:

Scott Jarrett
EVP & Chief Operating Officer
OCTOBER 1, 2024 to MARCH 30, 2025

Date Approved/Paid
October 10, 2024
November 28, 2024
December 12, 2024
January 10, 2025
January 10, 2025
January 10, 2025
January 10, 2025

DL AP P AL

Amount
18.00
20.00
16.00
80.76

1,135.96
75.63
62.00

Expense Category
Travel - Parking
Travel - Parking
Travel - Parking
Travel -Taxis
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Airfare
Travel - Meal

Description

Business Meeting

Business Meeting

Business Meeting

Business Travel Conference
Business Travel Conference
Business Travel Conference
Business Travel Conference

Nov 30 to Dec 04, 2024)
Nov 30 to Dec 04, 2024)
Nov 30 to Dec 04, 2024)
Nov 30 to Dec 04, 2024)
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