

Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name: Scott Jarrett

Title: EVP & Chief Operating Officer

Reporting Period: OCTOBER 1, 2024 to MARCH 30, 2025

Date Approved/Paid	Amount	Expense Category	Description
October 10, 2024	\$ 18.00	Travel - Parking	Business Meeting
November 28, 2024	\$ 20.00	Travel - Parking	Business Meeting
December 12, 2024	\$ 16.00	Travel - Parking	Business Meeting
January 10, 2025	\$ 80.76	Travel -Taxis	Business Travel Conference (Nov 30 to Dec 04, 2024)
January 10, 2025	\$ 1,135.96	Travel - Accommodation	Business Travel Conference (Nov 30 to Dec 04, 2024)
January 10, 2025	\$ 75.63	Travel - Airfare	Business Travel Conference (Nov 30 to Dec 04, 2024)
January 10, 2025	\$ 62.00	Travel - Meal	Business Travel Conference (Nov 30 to Dec 04, 2024)
1			